Linsen-Senkkopfschraube 4,2x13mm DIN7981 A2 Edelstahl

Artikelnummer: 99-10-4194

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname

Typ

Norm

Norm Nummer
Schraubenkopf
Materialbezeichnung

Abmessungen
Durchmesser 1
Hohe

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

15,00 mm
5,00 mm
5,00 mm

0,001 kg

Blechschraube
m/Spitze

DIN

7981
Linsensenkkopf
Edelst

4,2 mm
4,2 mm

04.02.2023



	Linsen-Senkkopfschraube 4,2x13mm DIN7981 A2 Edelstahl

